
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
65 
53 

332 
61 
5 

50 
37 
15 
94 

53x 
340 

7 
100 
774 
28 

205 
333 
21 

333 
23 

Name 
Mason Shields 
Jax Knox 
Jack Quinn 
Callum Beattie 
Calvin Larkin 
Thomas Gibson 
Dylan McAuley 
Mark Fanning 
Archie Lavery 
Blake Teeling Barry 
Marc Bergin 
Isaac  Thompson 
Matthew Kelly-Edwards 
Riley McAlorum 
Ollie Devlin 
Darragh Rice 
Kevin Kazlauskas 
Sean Delaney 
Kevin Kazlouskas 
Mason Nicholl 

Class 
Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Best Tm 
1:22.909 
1:30.377 
1:36.155 
1:38.646 
1:38.835 
1:46.158 
1:52.014 
1:52.045 
1:53.006 
1:55.065 
1:59.653 
2:13.760 
2:13.854 
2:26.357 
2:30.308 
2:47.229 
4:07.503 
6:16.714 

Diff 

7.468 
13.246 
15.737 
15.926 
23.249 
29.105 
29.136 
30.097 
32.156 
36.744 
50.851 
50.945 

1:03.448 
1:07.399 
1:24.320 
2:44.594 
4:53.805 

Best Speed 
52.105 
47.800 
44.927 
43.793 
43.709 
40.694 
38.567 
38.556 
38.228 
37.544 
36.104 
32.297 
32.274 
29.517 
28.741 
25.833 
17.454 
11.468 

- 
- 

In Lap 
3 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
1 
0 
0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:45:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
1. Auto 50cc Class 

Practice 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 10:14:15 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 10:13 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
65 

332 
61 
28 

100 
53x 
53 
37 
7 

340 
94 

205 
50 
15 

774 
21 
23 
5 

Name 
Mason Shields 
Jack Quinn 
Callum Beattie 
Ollie Devlin 
Matthew Kelly-Edwards 
Blake Teeling Barry 
Jax Knox 
Dylan McAuley 
Isaac  Thompson 
Marc Bergin 
Archie Lavery 
Darragh Rice 
Thomas Gibson 
Mark Fanning 
Riley McAlorum 
Sean Delaney 
Mason Nicholl 
Calvin Larkin 

Class 
Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Laps 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
3 
1 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 

Total Tm 
9:17.673 

10:12.953 
10:16.724 
10:37.676 
11:05.242 
9:37.044 
9:54.460 

10:29.933 
10:45.488 
9:15.122 

10:14.709 
10:21.136 
10:36.162 
9:48.221 

10:32.974 
7:55.052 

11:59.463 
1:50.163 

Best Tm 
1:07.713 
1:11.214 
1:16.841 
1:25.167 
1:21.339 
1:22.485 
1:09.253 
1:23.295 
1:42.761 
1:32.359 
1:54.655 
1:26.656 
1:25.954 
1:31.517 
2:35.277 
2:14.345 
2:49.107 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 
61.972 

Best Lap Tm 
1:07.713 

Best Speed 
63.799 

Best Lap by 
65 - Mason Shields 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:45:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
1. Auto 50cc Class 

Race 1 

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:55:30 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 11:55 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
65 

332 
53 
61 

53x 
205 
50 
15 
28 
94 

774 
7 

37 
340 
23 

100 
21 
8 

Name 
Mason Shields 
Jack Quinn 
Jax Knox 
Callum Beattie 
Blake Teeling Barry 
Darragh Rice 
Thomas Gibson 
Mark Fanning 
Ollie Devlin 
Archie Lavery 
Riley McAlorum 
Isaac  Thompson 
Dylan McAuley 
Marc Bergin 
Mason Nicholl 
Matthew Kelly-Edwards 
Sean Delaney 
Brodie Watson 

Class 
Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
5 
4 

Diff 

21.902 
1:05.835 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 

Total Tm 
9:10.331 
9:32.233 

10:16.166 
9:13.891 
9:24.268 
9:38.366 
9:58.722 
9:59.187 

10:08.109 
9:11.560 
9:23.592 
9:58.070 

10:24.607 
10:30.251 
10:42.831 
6:47.841 

10:23.684 
10:20.727 

Best Tm 
58.944 

1:01.053 
1:06.154 
1:03.626 
1:06.983 
1:09.362 
1:12.145 
1:10.227 
1:12.133 
1:10.310 
1:12.710 
1:20.350 
1:15.380 
1:20.209 
1:36.621 
1:14.423 
1:41.095 
1:42.465 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
21.902 

Avg. Speed 
70.648 

Best Lap Tm 
58.944 

Best Speed 
73.290 

Best Lap by 
65 - Mason Shields 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:45:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
1. Auto 50cc Class 

Race 2 

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:46:30 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 13:46 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
65 

332 
53 
61 
15 

100 
53x 
50 
28 
37 

774 
7 

205 
340 
94 
23 
21 
8 

Name 
Mason Shields 
Jack Quinn 
Jax Knox 
Callum Beattie 
Mark Fanning 
Matthew Kelly-Edwards 
Blake Teeling Barry 
Thomas Gibson 
Ollie Devlin 
Dylan McAuley 
Riley McAlorum 
Isaac  Thompson 
Darragh Rice 
Marc Bergin 
Archie Lavery 
Mason Nicholl 
Sean Delaney 
Brodie Watson 

Class 
Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
4 
2 

Diff 

14.823 
49.540 

1:06.608 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 

Total Tm 
9:55.156 

10:09.979 
10:44.696 
11:01.764 
10:19.348 
10:20.070 
10:33.231 
10:41.941 
10:43.067 
10:01.458 
10:04.582 
10:06.949 
10:38.326 
9:57.608 

10:30.011 
11:21.616 
11:38.922 
4:24.659 

Best Tm 
1:02.989 
1:05.721 
1:08.192 
1:08.908 
1:10.180 
1:14.579 
1:10.752 
1:14.957 
1:15.543 
1:17.883 
1:17.582 
1:18.545 
1:15.655 
1:25.373 
1:16.630 
1:36.400 
2:33.917 
2:13.506 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
14.823 

Avg. Speed 
65.327 

Best Lap Tm 
1:02.989 

Best Speed 
68.583 

Best Lap by 
65 - Mason Shields 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:45:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
1. Auto 50cc Class 

Race 3 

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:30:04 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 15:30 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

65 
332 
61 
53 

53x 
28 
15 

100 
50 
37 

205 
7 

94 
774 
340 
23 
21 
8 
5 

Name 

Mason Shields 

Jack Quinn 

Callum Beattie 

Jax Knox 

Blake Teeling Barry 

Ollie Devlin 

Mark Fanning 

Matthew Kelly-Edwards 

Thomas Gibson 

Dylan McAuley 

Darragh Rice 

Isaac  Thompson 

Archie Lavery 

Riley McAlorum 

Marc Bergin 

Mason Nicholl 

Sean Delaney 

Brodie Watson 

Calvin Larkin 

Class 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Youth AUTOS 

Total points 

75 
66 
56 
54 
45 
42 
36 
36 
35 
32 
32 
30 
27 
26 
25 
15 
13 
6 
3 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:45:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
1. Auto 50cc Class 

Overall Auto 50 Class 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
70 

135 
46 
88 
48 
65 

155 
9 

17x 
12 
7x 

218 
37 

112 
78 
13 

318 
43 
99 
77 

179 
5 

70x 
66 

551 
49 

-??- 
37x 
12 

Name 
Ethan Gawley 
Caleb Ross 
Carter Williams 
Caden Brown 
Andrew Anderson 
Bradley Thompson 
Shea Fullerton 
Jamie Larkin 
Callum Bradley 
Finbar McGovern 
Olly Kidd 
Max JONES 
Cole McAuley 
Josh TYRRELL 
Shey Flanaghan 
Daniel McGovern 
Bobby Maher 
Gary Costello 
Freddie Carmichael 
Jude Redfern 
Louie McGrath 
Oliver Lavery 
Szymon Skuratowski 
Finn  Manley 
Josh GRAHAM 
Cameron Greer 
- 9259849 - 
Kayle Fleming 
Levi Redfern 

Class 
Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth 65cc 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth 65cc 

Youth 65cc 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Best Tm 
1:33.715 
1:40.931 
1:44.101 
1:45.495 
1:47.550 
1:49.216 
1:52.214 
1:53.082 
1:53.385 
1:53.877 
1:54.407 
1:55.119 
1:55.386 
1:57.939 
2:02.479 
2:03.498 
2:05.709 
2:06.273 
2:08.795 
2:20.079 
2:25.576 
2:34.725 
2:47.268 
2:58.751 
4:29.821 
4:39.206 

Diff 

7.216 
10.386 
11.780 
13.835 
15.501 
18.499 
19.367 
19.670 
20.162 
20.692 
21.404 
21.671 
24.224 
28.764 
29.783 
31.994 
32.558 
35.080 
46.364 
51.861 

1:01.010 
1:13.553 
1:25.036 
2:56.106 
3:05.491 

Best Speed 
46.097 
42.802 
41.498 
40.950 
40.167 
39.555 
38.498 
38.202 
38.100 
37.936 
37.760 
37.526 
37.440 
36.629 
35.271 
34.980 
34.365 
34.212 
33.542 
30.840 
29.675 
27.921 
25.827 
24.168 
16.011 
15.472 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
1 
4 
1 
3 
3 
1 
3 
4 
2 
1 
2 
2 
4 
2 
1 
3 
2 
4 
1 
1 
3 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:45:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
2. 65cc Cadets & Junior Class  

Practice 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 10:26:45 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 10:25 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
70 

135 
48 
46 
9 

218 
13 

318 
37 
99 
88 
65 

155 
17x 
12 

70x 
5 

43 
7x 
77 
78 

179 
112 
57x 
551 
49 

Name 
Ethan Gawley 
Caleb Ross 
Andrew Anderson 
Carter Williams 
Jamie Larkin 
Max JONES 
Daniel McGovern 
Bobby Maher 
Cole McAuley 
Freddie Carmichael 
Caden Brown 
Bradley Thompson 
Shea Fullerton 
Callum Bradley 
Finbar McGovern 
Szymon Skuratowski 
Oliver Lavery 
Gary Costello 
Olly Kidd 
Jude Redfern 
Shey Flanaghan 
Louie McGrath 
Josh TYRRELL 
Kayle Fleming 
Josh GRAHAM 
Cameron Greer 

Class 
Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Laps 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 

Total Tm 
11:46.441 
11:36.191 
12:10.140 
13:03.380 
13:04.675 
13:18.083 
11:45.100 
11:45.809 
11:47.832 
11:58.088 
12:01.494 
12:14.855 
12:53.404 
13:01.915 
13:21.010 
12:13.526 
13:36.076 
13:38.363 
15:57.641 
11:38.179 
12:27.411 
12:52.296 
13:15.100 
14:17.245 
8:37.104 
9:42.286 

Best Tm 
1:28.248 
1:33.997 
1:47.767 
1:43.724 
1:42.621 
1:51.896 
1:56.608 
1:57.568 
1:55.773 
1:54.544 
1:45.319 
1:51.537 
1:50.424 
1:44.347 
2:00.480 
2:06.158 
2:07.020 
2:06.269 
2:23.627 
2:31.678 
2:14.817 
2:05.688 
2:06.849 
2:50.637 
4:02.088 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 
48.921 

Best Lap Tm 
1:28.248 

Best Speed 
48.953 

Best Lap by 
70 - Ethan Gawley 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:46:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
2. 65cc Cadets & Junior Class  

Race 1 

Race (9:40 and 1 Laps) started at 12:11:04 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 12:11 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
70 

135 
46 

17x 
65 
9 

43 
48 

318 
37 
78 
13 

179 
66 
99 

70x 
112 
7x 

12x 
155 

5 
57x 
551 
88 
77 
49 
12 

218 

Name 
Ethan Gawley 
Caleb Ross 
Carter Williams 
Callum Bradley 
Bradley Thompson 
Jamie Larkin 
Gary Costello 
Andrew Anderson 
Bobby Maher 
Cole McAuley 
Shey Flanaghan 
Daniel McGovern 
Louie McGrath 
Finn  Manley 
Freddie Carmichael 
Szymon Skuratowski 
Josh TYRRELL 
Olly Kidd 
Finbar McGovern 
Shea Fullerton 
Oliver Lavery 
Kayle Fleming 
Josh GRAHAM 
Caden Brown 
Jude Redfern 
Cameron Greer 
Levi Redfern 
Max JONES 

Class 
Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
3 

Diff 

47.675 
1:14.420 
1:30.033 
1:30.141 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 

Total Tm 
12:08.728 
12:56.403 
13:23.148 
13:38.761 
13:38.869 
12:12.322 
12:14.583 
12:22.727 
13:04.186 
13:09.928 
13:18.327 
13:20.461 
13:28.095 
13:33.787 
13:40.448 
11:16.273 
12:13.559 
12:17.419 
12:25.549 
12:27.599 
12:35.052 
12:44.933 
13:24.203 
13:32.242 
13:35.723 
12:11.322 
12:22.057 
9:19.580 

Best Tm 
1:19.422 
1:24.650 
1:26.146 
1:28.566 
1:29.194 
1:30.504 
1:30.648 
1:31.209 
1:36.424 
1:35.027 
1:36.975 
1:34.467 
1:38.008 
1:38.748 
1:37.889 
1:36.065 
1:36.843 
1:36.474 
1:37.538 
1:33.887 
1:42.171 
1:47.914 
1:52.569 
1:33.512 
1:49.943 
1:51.174 
1:49.575 
1:43.352 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
47.675 

Avg. Speed 
53.353 

Best Lap Tm 
1:19.422 

Best Speed 
54.393 

Best Lap by 
70 - Ethan Gawley 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:46:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
2. 65cc Cadets & Junior Class  

Race 2 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:58:49 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 13:58 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
70 
9 

17x 
43 
46 
48 
65 

318 
218 
12x 
37 

135 
99 
5 

7x 
66 
78 

70x 
88 

179 
155 
57x 
112 
551 
77 
13 
12 
49 

Name 
Ethan Gawley 
Jamie Larkin 
Callum Bradley 
Gary Costello 
Carter Williams 
Andrew Anderson 
Bradley Thompson 
Bobby Maher 
Max JONES 
Finbar McGovern 
Cole McAuley 
Caleb Ross 
Freddie Carmichael 
Oliver Lavery 
Olly Kidd 
Finn  Manley 
Shey Flanaghan 
Szymon Skuratowski 
Caden Brown 
Louie McGrath 
Shea Fullerton 
Kayle Fleming 
Josh TYRRELL 
Josh GRAHAM 
Jude Redfern 
Daniel McGovern 
Levi Redfern 
Cameron Greer 

Class 
Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 

Diff 

34.395 
36.123 
39.373 
57.626 

1:00.440 
1:21.590 
1:34.313 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

Total Tm 
11:42.531 
12:16.926 
12:18.654 
12:21.904 
12:40.157 
12:42.971 
13:04.121 
13:16.844 
11:45.732 
11:47.732 
11:50.108 
11:57.715 
12:02.345 
12:13.408 
12:18.127 
12:26.858 
12:29.571 
12:30.845 
12:42.356 
12:50.385 
13:02.963 
13:09.613 
11:56.866 
12:19.706 
12:22.785 
12:41.323 
10:56.779 
12:37.324 

Best Tm 
1:27.199 
1:30.580 
1:31.310 
1:31.203 
1:31.628 
1:32.413 
1:34.382 
1:37.259 
1:35.628 
1:38.268 
1:39.384 
1:37.304 
1:42.325 
1:43.860 
1:37.714 
1:39.475 
1:42.099 
1:40.842 
1:35.826 
1:48.537 
1:37.372 
1:51.167 
1:37.269 
1:55.555 
1:53.966 
1:49.802 
1:53.419 
1:58.985 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
34.395 

Avg. Speed 
49.194 

Best Lap Tm 
1:27.199 

Best Speed 
49.542 

Best Lap by 
70 - Ethan Gawley 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:46:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
2. 65cc Cadets & Junior Class  

Race 3 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:43:26 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 15:42 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

48 
65 
37 
99 

218 
70x 
7x 

179 
155 
12x 
57x 
77 
12 

551 
49 

Name 

Andrew Anderson 

Bradley Thompson 

Cole McAuley 

Freddie Carmichael 

Max JONES 

Szymon Skuratowski 

Olly Kidd 

Louie McGrath 

Shea Fullerton 

Finbar McGovern 

Kayle Fleming 

Jude Redfern 

Finbar McGovern 

Josh GRAHAM 

Cameron Greer 

Class 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Youth Cadets 

Total points 

72 
63 
56 
49 
48 
41 
40 
40 
38 
31 
30 
28 
28 
27 
21 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:46:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
2. 65cc Cadets & Junior Class  

Youth 65 Cadets 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

70 
135 

9 
46 

17x 
43 

318 
13 
5 

78 
88 

112 
66 

Name 

Ethan Gawley 

Caleb Ross 

Jamie Larkin 

Carter Williams 

Callum Bradley 

Gary Costello 

Bobby Maher 

Daniel McGovern 

Oliver Lavery 

Shey Flanaghan 

Caden Brown 

Josh TYRRELL 

Finn  Manley 

Class 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Youth Juniors 

Total points 

75 
58 
56 
56 
51 
44 
44 
36 
34 
34 
32 
28 
23 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:46:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
2. 65cc Cadets & Junior Class  

Youth 65 Juniors 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
7 

61 
10x 
151 
14 
73 
99 
88 
5 
-- 

246 
774 

4 

Name 
Ryan Flynn 
John McCann 
Ben Atkinson 
Jamie McKee 
Ben Allen 
Alex McCrea 
Ben Egerton 
Alfie Huey 
Will Tutty 
-8815722- -- 
James Rankin 
Chloe McAlorum 
Jack Watson 

Class 
Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Best Tm 
1:32.920 
1:33.610 
1:36.932 
1:38.355 
1:48.206 
1:50.296 
1:51.537 
1:53.257 
1:58.524 
2:06.169 
2:09.753 
2:14.809 

Diff 

0.690 
4.012 
5.435 

15.286 
17.376 
18.617 
20.337 
25.604 
33.249 
36.833 
41.889 

Best Speed 
46.492 
46.149 
44.567 
43.923 
39.924 
39.167 
38.732 
38.143 
36.448 
34.240 
33.294 
32.045 

- 

In Lap 
2 
3 
6 
5 
3 
3 
3 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 

Nat/State 

3 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:46:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
4. SW & BW 85cc  

SW 85 Practice 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:44:05 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 10:45 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
24 
78 
5 

10xx 
27 
31 
66 

112 
98 
46 
53 

121 

Name 
Kole Nally 
Tom Bishop 
Josh Crichton 
Alfie Herron 
Ollie Holland 
Lewis Moore 
Samuel Logan 
Jordan Kinsella 
James Egerton 
Ryan Carter 
William  Knox 
Jamie Delaney 

Class 
Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Best Tm 
1:26.851 
1:28.955 
1:29.876 
1:31.063 
1:32.124 
1:34.622 
1:35.138 
1:35.400 
1:36.646 
1:38.218 
1:43.480 
3:18.116 

Diff 

2.104 
3.025 
4.212 
5.273 
7.771 
8.287 
8.549 
9.795 

11.367 
16.629 

1:51.265 

Best Speed 
49.740 
48.564 
48.066 
47.440 
46.893 
45.655 
45.408 
45.283 
44.699 
43.984 
41.747 
21.805 

In Lap 
5 
1 
1 
6 
5 
1 
5 
5 
4 
4 
1 
2 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:46:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
4. SW & BW 85cc  

BW85 Practice 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:01:32 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 10:58 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
61 
7 

10x 
151 
73 
77 
99 
5 

246 
774 
731 
88 

Name 
John McCann 
Ryan Flynn 
Ben Atkinson 
Jamie McKee 
Alex McCrea 
Ben Allen 
Ben Egerton 
Will Tutty 
James Rankin 
Chloe McAlorum 
Jack Kerrigan 
Alfie Huey 

Class 
Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
6 
6 
5 
3 

Diff 

28.789 
41.604 

1:02.434 
1:23.164 
1:36.292 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 

Total Tm 
14:57.930 
15:26.719 
15:39.534 
16:00.364 
16:21.094 
16:34.222 
16:03.276 
17:26.607 
15:28.423 
16:21.592 
15:03.881 
15:43.731 

Best Tm 
1:28.906 
1:31.788 
1:33.117 
1:32.704 
1:35.725 
1:36.879 
1:41.165 
1:48.080 
1:58.258 
1:56.805 
1:55.831 
1:59.658 

Nat/State 

3 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
28.789 

Avg. Speed 
48.111 

Best Lap Tm 
1:28.906 

Best Speed 
48.591 

Best Lap by 
61 - John McCann 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:46:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
4. SW & BW 85cc  

SW85 Race 1 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:28:59 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 12:29 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
78 
24 
5 

27 
66 

112 
46 
31 

10xx 
53 
98 

121 

Name 
Tom Bishop 
Kole Nally 
Josh Crichton 
Ollie Holland 
Samuel Logan 
Jordan Kinsella 
Ryan Carter 
Lewis Moore 
Alfie Herron 
William  Knox 
James Egerton 
Jamie Delaney 

Class 
Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
6 

Diff 

32.449 
41.001 

1:12.024 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 
16:08.836 
16:41.285 
16:49.837 
17:20.860 
16:18.704 
16:19.348 
16:52.917 
17:05.568 
17:23.238 
17:34.949 
17:40.410 
16:06.012 

Best Tm 
1:20.004 
1:19.379 
1:21.902 
1:23.541 
1:26.587 
1:24.212 
1:26.690 
1:28.346 
1:27.454 
1:30.796 
1:28.480 
1:50.782 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
32.449 

Avg. Speed 
53.508 

Best Lap Tm 
1:19.379 

Best Speed 
54.422 

Best Lap by 
24 - Kole Nally 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:46:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
4. SW & BW 85cc  

BW85 Race 1 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:47:45 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 12:47 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
7 

151 
10x 
77 
99 
73 
88 

731 
5 

246 
774 

Name 
Ryan Flynn 
Jamie McKee 
Ben Atkinson 
Ben Allen 
Ben Egerton 
Alex McCrea 
Alfie Huey 
Jack Kerrigan 
Will Tutty 
James Rankin 
Chloe McAlorum 

Class 
Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Diff 

18.249 
29.899 
38.990 

1:06.211 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
14:29.732 
14:47.981 
14:59.631 
15:08.722 
15:35.943 
15:24.966 
14:50.268 
15:25.948 
15:35.403 
15:52.940 
17:12.177 

Best Tm 
1:18.297 
1:19.951 
1:20.947 
1:21.421 
1:22.865 
1:24.072 
1:37.069 
1:39.934 
1:42.567 
1:43.829 
1:45.108 

Nat/State 

3 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
18.249 

Avg. Speed 
54.638 

Best Lap Tm 
1:18.297 

Best Speed 
55.175 

Best Lap by 
7 - Ryan Flynn 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:47:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
4. SW & BW 85cc  

SW85 Race 2 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:14:13 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 14:14 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
78 
24 

112 
27 
5 

66 
10xx 

46 
98 
53 

121 
31 

Name 
Tom Bishop 
Kole Nally 
Jordan Kinsella 
Ollie Holland 
Josh Crichton 
Samuel Logan 
Alfie Herron 
Ryan Carter 
James Egerton 
William  Knox 
Jamie Delaney 
Lewis Moore 

Class 
Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
9 
6 

Diff 

10.814 
11.793 
19.799 
30.810 
43.292 

1:15.130 
1:20.086 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
7 Laps 

Total Tm 
16:03.020 
16:13.834 
16:14.813 
16:22.819 
16:33.830 
16:46.312 
17:18.150 
17:23.106 
16:04.054 
16:34.959 
17:40.414 
8:20.465 

Best Tm 
1:11.591 
1:11.211 
1:14.325 
1:13.979 
1:14.245 
1:16.264 
1:15.872 
1:17.432 
1:16.849 
1:20.906 
1:49.524 
1:22.608 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
10.814 

Avg. Speed 
58.317 

Best Lap Tm 
1:11.211 

Best Speed 
60.665 

Best Lap by 
24 - Kole Nally 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:47:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
4. SW & BW 85cc  

BW85 Race 2 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:32:30 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 14:32 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
151 

7 
10x 
99 
77 
73 
88 

774 
246 
731 

Name 
Jamie McKee 
Ryan Flynn 
Ben Atkinson 
Ben Egerton 
Ben Allen 
Alex McCrea 
Alfie Huey 
Chloe McAlorum 
James Rankin 
Jack Kerrigan 

Class 
Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Diff 

7.207 
42.639 
59.671 

1:09.345 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

Total Tm 
14:33.527 
14:40.734 
15:16.166 
15:33.198 
15:42.872 
14:45.723 
15:07.863 
16:15.826 
14:53.772 
14:59.323 

Best Tm 
1:18.196 
1:18.170 
1:22.677 
1:23.222 
1:24.898 
1:27.916 
1:38.879 
1:44.889 
1:50.470 
1:37.615 

Nat/State 

3 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
7.207 

Avg. Speed 
54.400 

Best Lap Tm 
1:18.170 

Best Speed 
55.264 

Best Lap by 
7 - Ryan Flynn 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:47:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
4. SW & BW 85cc  

SW85 Race 3 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:00:03 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 16:00 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
27 
24 
78 

10xx 
112 
98 
5 

66 
46 
53 

Name 
Ollie Holland 
Kole Nally 
Tom Bishop 
Alfie Herron 
Jordan Kinsella 
James Egerton 
Josh Crichton 
Samuel Logan 
Ryan Carter 
William  Knox 

Class 
Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

Diff 

5.105 
5.592 

12.779 
14.663 
15.904 

1:08.795 
1:25.839 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
16:29.197 
16:34.302 
16:34.789 
16:41.976 
16:43.860 
16:45.101 
17:37.992 
17:55.036 
16:50.319 
16:59.239 

Best Tm 
1:14.140 
1:15.261 
1:14.965 
1:16.771 
1:16.092 
1:16.508 
1:14.805 
1:21.100 
1:22.244 
1:23.340 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
5.105 

Avg. Speed 
56.773 

Best Lap Tm 
1:14.140 

Best Speed 
58.268 

Best Lap by 
27 - Ollie Holland 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:47:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
4. SW & BW 85cc  

BW85 Race 3 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:19:03 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 16:19 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

78 
24 
27 

112 
5 

10xx 
66 
46 
98 
53 
31 

121 

Name 

Tom Bishop 

Kole Nally 

Ollie Holland 

Jordan Kinsella 

Josh Crichton 

Alfie Herron 

Samuel Logan 

Ryan Carter 

James Egerton 

William  Knox 

Lewis Moore 

Jamie Delaney 

Class 

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Youth 85 Big Wheel  

Total points 

70 
66 
61 
51 
50 
44 
44 
39 
37 
33 
22 
19 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:47:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
4. SW & BW 85cc  

BW 85 Overall 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

7 
151 
10x 
77 
99 
73 
88 

246 
774 
731 
61 
5 

Name 

Ryan Flynn 

Jamie McKee 

Ben Atkinson 

Ben Allen 

Ben Egerton 

Alex McCrea 

Alfie Huey 

James Rankin 

Chloe McAlorum 

Jack Kerrigan 

John McCann 

Will Tutty 

Class 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Youth 85 Small Wheel 

Total points 

69 
65 
60 
49 
48 
46 
37 
35 
34 
34 
25 
25 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:47:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
4. SW & BW 85cc  

SW 85cc Overall 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
72 
95 
51 

158 
82 

565 
11 

680 
815 
245 
12 

273 
42 

205 
419 
33 

560 
211 

Name 
Nathan GREEN 
Adam Donnelly 
Jay McCrum 
Jamie Mottram 
Ryan Heaney 
Steven Lewis 
Richard Watt 
Darren McMullan 
Declan Murray 
Ryan McMullen 
Adrian Lappin 
Andrew McAplin 
Raymond Cromie 
James Rice 
Peter Boyd 
Ashlene O'Hara 
Alex Jellie 
Ryan Donnelly 

Class 
Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Veterans 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Veterans 

Evo 

Veterans 

Veterans 

Evo 

Ladies 

Evo 

Veterans 

Best Tm 
1:13.014 
1:16.608 
1:17.302 
1:17.369 
1:18.664 
1:20.146 
1:20.252 
1:22.087 
1:22.944 
1:23.192 
1:26.388 
1:27.565 
1:28.266 
1:31.395 
1:31.617 
1:33.412 
1:34.067 
1:51.012 

Diff 

3.594 
4.288 
4.355 
5.650 
7.132 
7.238 
9.073 
9.930 

10.178 
13.374 
14.551 
15.252 
18.381 
18.603 
20.398 
21.053 
37.998 

Best Speed 
59.167 
56.391 
55.885 
55.836 
54.917 
53.902 
53.830 
52.627 
52.083 
51.928 
50.007 
49.335 
48.943 
47.267 
47.153 
46.247 
45.925 
38.915 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
3 
1 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:47:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
5. Adult Support 

Practice 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:59:27 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 09:30 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
51 
95 
11 

565 
158 
680 
73 
82 

741 
671 
12 

245 
613 
815 
419 
560 
205 
42 

273 
211 
65! 
72 

426 
33 

Name 
Jay McCrum 
Adam Donnelly 
Richard Watt 
Steven Lewis 
Jamie Mottram 
Darren McMullan 
Sean Laverty 
Ryan Heaney 
Andrew Boyd 
David Stockdale 
Adrian Lappin 
Ryan McMullen 
Graeme Jellie 
Declan Murray 
Peter Boyd 
Alex Jellie 
James Rice 
Raymond Cromie 
Andrew McAplin 
Ryan Donnelly 
Sean Meighan 
Nathan Green 
Neil McFarlane 
Ashlene O'Hara 

Class 
Evo 

Evo 

Veterans 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Veterans 

Evo 

Veterans 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Veterans 

Veterans 

Evo 

Veterans 

Evo 

Evo 

Veterans 

Ladies 

Laps 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
3 

Diff 

1:13.119 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

Total Tm 
13:54.506 
15:07.625 
14:18.334 
14:27.175 
14:33.614 
14:37.535 
14:00.146 
14:06.433 
14:14.316 
14:17.067 
14:37.205 
14:51.345 
14:54.024 
15:13.493 
15:22.401 
14:21.630 
14:24.973 
15:06.909 
8:03.239 
9:58.642 

14:25.536 
4:43.545 
5:10.350 
6:11.889 

Best Tm 
1:11.890 
1:20.775 
1:20.720 
1:24.095 
1:24.180 
1:26.346 
1:22.801 
1:28.791 
1:31.092 
1:32.754 
1:34.825 
1:34.718 
1:34.117 
1:36.082 
1:37.396 
1:36.850 
1:31.317 
1:45.934 
1:35.500 
1:50.000 
1:22.142 
1:16.299 
1:37.569 
1:59.424 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1:13.119 

Avg. Speed 
56.944 

Best Lap Tm 
1:11.890 

Best Speed 
60.092 

Best Lap by 
51 - Jay McCrum 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:48:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
5. Adult Support 

Race 1 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:07:08 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 13:07 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
51 
95 

680 
565 
11 

158 
73 
82 

741 
205 
613 
12 

273 
65! 
419 
560 
671 
245 
815 
211 
426 
42 

Name 
Jay McCrum 
Adam Donnelly 
Darren McMullan 
Steven Lewis 
Richard Watt 
Jamie Mottram 
Sean Laverty 
Ryan Heaney 
Andrew Boyd 
James Rice 
Graeme Jellie 
Adrian Lappin 
Andrew McAplin 
Sean Meighan 
Peter Boyd 
Alex Jellie 
David Stockdale 
Ryan McMullen 
Declan Murray 
Ryan Donnelly 
Neil McFarlane 
Raymond Cromie 

Class 
Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Veterans 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Veterans 

Veterans 

Veterans 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Veterans 

Veterans 

Veterans 

Laps 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 
3 
2 

Diff 

1:25.051 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 
13:38.330 
15:03.381 
14:21.064 
14:24.004 
14:39.282 
14:51.384 
14:51.942 
13:45.457 
13:55.103 
14:01.785 
14:04.354 
14:11.079 
14:13.837 
14:16.920 
14:20.716 
14:22.226 
14:22.587 
14:33.638 
13:38.170 
14:18.830 
4:06.495 
2:55.863 

Best Tm 
1:07.067 
1:11.351 
1:16.076 
1:15.981 
1:18.696 
1:19.385 
1:13.133 
1:20.749 
1:22.477 
1:21.712 
1:22.842 
1:23.238 
1:22.236 
1:17.806 
1:23.900 
1:23.379 
1:24.976 
1:24.546 
1:26.357 
1:36.662 
1:23.325 
1:29.657 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1:25.051 

Avg. Speed 
63.349 

Best Lap Tm 
1:07.067 

Best Speed 
64.413 

Best Lap by 
51 - Jay McCrum 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:48:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
5. Adult Support 

Race 2 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:51:24 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 14:51 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
72 
51 
95 
73 

565 
11 

158 
741 
273 
65! 
205 
12 

560 
671 
815 
613 
419 
245 
426 
680 
82 

121 
211 

Name 
Nathan Green 
Jay McCrum 
Adam Donnelly 
Sean Laverty 
Steven Lewis 
Richard Watt 
Jamie Mottram 
Andrew Boyd 
Andrew McAplin 
Sean Meighan 
James Rice 
Adrian Lappin 
Alex Jellie 
David Stockdale 
Declan Murray 
Graeme Jellie 
Peter Boyd 
Ryan McMullen 
Neil McFarlane 
Darren McMullan 
Ryan Heaney 
Rachel Chambers 
Ryan Donnelly 

Class 
Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Veterans 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Veterans 

Veterans 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Veterans 

Evo 

Evo 

Veterans 

Evo 

Evo 

Ladies 

Veterans 

Laps 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 
6 
4 

Diff 

5.933 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 

Total Tm 
13:22.210 
13:28.143 
13:52.028 
14:23.384 
14:30.977 
14:32.217 
14:39.712 
14:05.653 
14:08.435 
14:12.215 
14:13.290 
14:13.786 
14:28.842 
14:31.698 
14:40.547 
13:35.943 
13:45.334 
14:04.094 
11:48.802 
12:32.043 
10:35.984 
14:24.405 
7:10.155 

Best Tm 
1:05.744 
1:05.315 
1:13.800 
1:16.629 
1:17.646 
1:18.230 
1:17.780 
1:22.450 
1:22.855 
1:18.883 
1:23.899 
1:23.747 
1:22.036 
1:24.868 
1:26.117 
1:24.535 
1:22.863 
1:26.375 
1:27.145 
1:15.204 
1:22.116 

1:34.335 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
5.933 

Avg. Speed 
64.621 

Best Lap Tm 
1:05.315 

Best Speed 
66.141 

Best Lap by 
51 - Jay McCrum 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:48:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
5. Adult Support 

Race 3 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:37:39 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 16:37 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

51 
95 

565 
158 
73 

680 
741 
82 

273 
72 

671 
65! 
560 
419 
815 
245 

Name 

Jay McCrum 

Adam Donnelly 

Steven Lewis 

Jamie Mottram 

Sean Laverty 

Darren McMullan 

Andrew Boyd 

Ryan Heaney 

Andrew McAplin 

Nathan Green 

David Stockdale 

Sean Meighan 

Alex Jellie 

Peter Boyd 

Declan Murray 

Ryan McMullen 

Class 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Evo 

Total points 

72 
64 
54 
49 
48 
42 
40 
33 
32 
30 
30 
29 
28 
27 
25 
25 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:48:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
5. Adult Support 

Evo 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

33 
121 

Name 

Ashlene O'Hara 

Rachel Chambers 

Class 

Ladies 

Ladies 

Total points 

25 
25 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:48:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
5. Adult Support 

Ladies Overall 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

11 
205 
12 

613 
211 
426 
42 

Name 

Richard Watt 

James Rice 

Adrian Lappin 

Graeme Jellie 

Ryan Donnelly 

Neil McFarlane 

Raymond Cromie 

Class 

Veterans 

Veterans 

Veterans 

Veterans 

Veterans 

Veterans 

Veterans 

Total points 

75 
62 
60 
58 
46 
45 
30 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:48:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
5. Adult Support 

Vets 45+ 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
125 
47 

122 
426 
33x 
383 
14 

171 
121 
28 
82 

Name 
Brett KELLY 
Jake Farrelly 
Nathan Donnelly 
Michael McCullagh 
James McAdoo 
Cameron Mackin 
Tiernan Flynn 
Luke STOCKDALE 
Ross Mackin 
Cillian Murphy 
Danielius Gromovas 

Class 
Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 250cc 

Best Tm 
1:22.230 
1:23.749 
1:26.423 
1:26.914 
1:28.151 
1:38.121 
1:39.618 
1:39.624 
1:40.463 
1:40.499 
1:40.976 

Diff 

1.519 
4.193 
4.684 
5.921 

15.891 
17.388 
17.394 
18.233 
18.269 
18.746 

Best Speed 
52.536 
51.583 
49.987 
49.704 
49.007 
44.027 
43.366 
43.363 
43.001 
42.986 
42.782 

In Lap 
4 
2 
5 
6 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
4 
5 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:48:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
6. Premier & Intermediate Youth 

Practice 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:16:35 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 11:15 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
47 

125 
33x 
122 
426 
22 

383 
82 

171 
121 
228 
14 

Name 
Jake Farrelly 
Brett KELLY 
James McAdoo 
Nathan Donnelly 
Michael McCullagh 
Lewis McMurty 
Cameron Mackin 
Danielius Gromovas 
Luke Stockdale 
Ross Mackin 
Cillian Murphy 
Tiernan Flynn 

Class 
Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 125cc 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

22.749 
24.384 

1:02.091 
1:15.808 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
17:46.994 
18:09.743 
18:11.378 
18:49.085 
19:02.802 
18:04.158 
18:26.245 
18:38.311 
19:06.751 
17:47.894 
18:01.320 
19:11.807 

Best Tm 
1:15.092 
1:16.266 
1:15.752 
1:17.441 
1:18.183 
1:20.498 
1:23.446 
1:23.091 
1:23.050 
1:25.888 
1:22.160 
1:21.550 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
22.749 

Avg. Speed 
56.683 

Best Lap Tm 
1:15.092 

Best Speed 
57.529 

Best Lap by 
47 - Jake Farrelly 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:48:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
6. Premier & Intermediate Youth 

Race 1 

Race (16:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:24:18 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 13:24 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
47 

33x 
122 
426 
22 

121 
171 
228 
383 
14 
82 

Name 
Jake Farrelly 
James McAdoo 
Nathan Donnelly 
Michael McCullagh 
Lewis McMurty 
Ross Mackin 
Luke Stockdale 
Cillian Murphy 
Cameron Mackin 
Tiernan Flynn 
Danielius Gromovas 

Class 
Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 125cc 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
12 

Diff 

16.906 
31.315 
38.449 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Total Tm 
18:18.297 
18:35.203 
18:49.612 
18:56.746 
19:07.983 
19:23.434 
19:41.416 
18:22.770 
18:46.741 
19:00.707 
18:23.936 

Best Tm 
1:11.535 
1:11.931 
1:12.619 
1:13.528 
1:20.887 
1:21.375 
1:21.046 
1:22.056 
1:20.586 
1:20.930 
1:22.883 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
16.906 

Avg. Speed 
59.000 

Best Lap Tm 
1:11.535 

Best Speed 
60.390 

Best Lap by 
47 - Jake Farrelly 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:48:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
6. Premier & Intermediate Youth 

Race 3 

Race (16:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:53:47 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 16:53 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

122 
426 
22 

228 
82 
14 

Name 

Nathan Donnelly 

Michael McCullagh 

Lewis McMurty 

Cillian Murphy 

Danielius Gromovas 

Tiernan Flynn 

Class 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 125cc 

Total points 

75 
66 
60 
52 
48 
47 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:48:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MRA (Ireland) Ltd 

Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
6. Premier & Intermediate Youth 

Overall Inter 125 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

47 
33x 
383 
121 
171 
125 

Name 

Jake Farrelly 

James McAdoo 

Cameron Mackin 

Ross Mackin 

Luke Stockdale 

Brett KELLY 

Class 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Total points 

75 
64 
52 
51 
49 
42 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:49:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 
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Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
6. Premier & Intermediate Youth 

Overall Premier 250 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
47 

33x 
125 
122 
426 
22 

383 
228 
14 

121 
171 
82 

Name 
Jake Farrelly 
James McAdoo 
Brett KELLY 
Nathan Donnelly 
Michael McCullagh 
Lewis McMurty 
Cameron Mackin 
Cillian Murphy 
Tiernan Flynn 
Ross Mackin 
Luke Stockdale 
Danielius Gromovas 

Class 
Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 125cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 250cc 

Youth 125cc 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
10 

Diff 

22.080 
36.666 
53.313 

1:01.206 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 

Total Tm 
18:05.882 
18:27.962 
18:42.548 
18:59.195 
19:07.088 
18:54.701 
19:03.604 
19:11.293 
19:13.044 
19:33.139 
18:22.392 
18:58.264 

Best Tm 
1:10.035 
1:12.377 
1:13.224 
1:14.171 
1:14.987 
1:16.942 
1:19.760 
1:19.536 
1:19.842 
1:19.263 
1:20.797 
1:22.574 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
22.080 

Avg. Speed 
59.675 

Best Lap Tm 
1:10.035 

Best Speed 
61.683 

Best Lap by 
47 - Jake Farrelly 

Printed: 07/08/2023 11:50:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Patrick Rice Race Director 
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Start Solar MRA Challenge final Rd 
6. Premier & Intermediate Youth 

Race 2 

Race (16:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:08:25 

Saul Downpatrick 1.200 km 

05/08/2023 15:08 
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